2025 Devonport Spring Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder

Rank

Page 1 of 1

-
G Volleyball Tasmania

Vollevball Powered by revolutioniseSPORT

TASMANIA

Team

Coasters Black

ESPEN

Coasters Zeus

Toa Samoa, Devonport.

Vision

Played Points Wins

8

6

35

22

21

13

13

7

3

0 1
2 2
4 1
0 1
5 2

Forfeits Draws

1 0
0 1
0 1
2 1
0 1

Sets won

16

11

Sets lost

7

8

13

13

Sets won %

69.57%

57.89%

38.1%

50%

31.58%

For

512

428

471

224

399

Against
499
334
448
299

454

Points won %  Win ratio

50.64% 88%
56.17% 73%
51.25% 60%
42.83% 52%
46.78% 43%

Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 06:59:41



	Volleyball Tasmania
	2025 Devonport Spring Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder

