

2025 Devonport Spring Competition Devonport A/B Grade TUESDAY Ladder

Rank	Team P		Points	Wins			Forfeits		Sets won	Sets lost	Sets won %		Against	Points won %	Win ratio
1.	Coasters Black	8	35	7	0	1	1	0	16	7	69.57%	512	499	50.64%	88%
2.	ESPEN	6	22	3	2	2	0	1	11	8	57.89%	428	334	56.17%	73%
3.	Coasters Zeus	7	21	2	4	1	0	1	8	13	38.1%	471	448	51.25%	60%
4.	Toa Samoa, Devonport.	5	13	2	0	1	2	1	8	8	50%	224	299	42.83%	52%
5.	Vision	6	13	0	5	2	0	1	6	13	31.58%	399	454	46.78%	43%

Page 1 of 1 Accessed at 11 Oct 2025 at 06:59:41